Temple Beth Tikvah
12411 Park Shadows Trail
Houston, Texas 77058
(281) 286-1717

High Holy Days Services 2023 (5784)
with Rabbi Marcy Greene,

Cantorial Soloist Marcia Sterling, and Accompanist Dan Strba

Erev Rosh Hashanah & Shabbat

First Day Rosh Hashanah &

Rosh Hashanah & Shabbat
Friday, September 15, 2023

Saturday, September 16, 2023:

Shabbat Sunrise Service
Breakfast (at Denny’s)
Morning Service
Tashlich on Second Day
of Rosh Hashanah Sunday, September 17, 2023
(at Clear Lake Park,
weather permitting)
Yom Kippur
Kol Nidre Sunday, September 24, 2023
Yom Kippur Day Monday, September 25, 2023:
Morning Services
Study Session
Yizkor
Ne’ilah
Shofar

Wishing you each a Happy, Sweet, and Healthy 5784!

7:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:45 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
715 p.m.



