Temple Beth Tikvah 12411 Park Shadows Trail Houston, Texas 77058 (281) 286-1717

High Holy Days Services 2023 (5784) with Rabbi Marcy Greene, Cantorial Soloist Marcia Sterling, and Accompanist Dan Strba

Rosh Hashanah & Shabbat

Friday, September 15, 2023	7:00 p.m.
Saturday, September 16, 2023:	
Sunrise Service	7:00 a.m.
Breakfast (at Denny's)	8:15 a.m.
Morning Service	10:00 a.m.
Sunday, September 17, 2023	10:00 a.m.
	Saturday, September 16, 2023: Sunrise Service Breakfast (at Denny's) Morning Service

Yom Kippur

Kol Nidre	Sunday, September 24, 2023	6:45 p.m.
Yom Kippur Day	Monday, September 25, 2023: Morning Services Study Session Yizkor Ne'ilah Shofar	10:30 a.m. 3:45 p.m. 5:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:15 p.m.

Wishing you each a Happy, Sweet, and Healthy 5784!